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BEGINNING OF CONSENT DOCKET 

 

 

END OF CONSENT DOCKET 

 

 

 

 
NEXT MEETING:   

mailto:title.vi@acogok.org


 

911 ACOG BOARD OF DIRECTORS 



 

911 ACOG BOARD OF DIRECTORS (CONT.)  



 

911 ACOG BOARD OF DIRECTORS (CONT.)  

 



 

 

SUBJECT:  

DATE:  



 

MINUTES 

 

 

 



 

 

 

https://www.acogok.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/911-ACOG-Board-Meeting_NG911-Update-033023.pptx
https://www.acogok.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/911-ACOG-Board-Meeting_NG911-Update-033023.pptx
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CONSENT 
DOCKET 



 

 

SUBJECT:  

DATE:   

FROM:  

INFORMATION:   

ACTION REQUESTED:  



 

742,249.14$        

744.00                 

1,221.00

4,050.00

1,060.70

144.24

324.79

95.00

5,679.61

12,227.13

1,906.09

13,714.52

3,130.99

786,547.21$            

251.82                 

238.40                 

490.22                     

  

787,037.43$                           

36,973.00$          

90.00                   

206.07                 

26,069.97            

160.00                 

5,514.00              

246.20                 

1,241.05              

199.32                 

4,410.00              

80,311.21            

374.65                 

1,761.80              

200.27                 

259.00                 

110.60                 

6,336.19              

236.42                 

82.99                   

164,782.74

951,820.17$                           

In accordance with the revised claims process, this list of claims paid in March is offered for the 

Board of Directors to ratify.



 
 

 

6,930,506.34$     12,207,285.99$   3,564,338.59$   22,702,130.92$   

 

16,444.36            -                       -                     16,444.36            

471,028.27          -                       -                     471,028.27          

44,893.85            -                       -                     44,893.85            

284,389,957.71   283,970,295.31   -                     568,360,253.02   

36,368.20            -                       150.27               36,518.47            

266.00                 -                       -                     266.00                 

284,958,958.39$ 283,970,295.31$ 150.27$             568,929,403.97$ 

951,820.17          -                       -                     951,820.17          

-                       -                       -                     -                       

129,866.21          -                       -                     129,866.21          

283,970,295.31   284,389,957.71   -                     568,360,253.02   

405.46                 -                       -                     405.46$               

285,052,387.15$ 284,389,957.71$ -$                   569,442,344.86$ 

 

6,837,077.58$     11,787,623.59$   3,564,488.86$   22,189,190.03$   



 

3,955.37$                 

4,338.17                   

4,320.53                   

21,370.37                 

5,189.02                   

6,580.46                   

7,051.57                   

11,298.48                 

12,010.76                 

3,973.80                   

2,097.64                   

735.02                      

1,444.16                   

23,060.90                 

10,327.28                 

1,854.99                   

1,398.49                   

2,065.69                   

6,793.51                   

129,866.21$             



 
 

 

REGULAR AGENDA ITEMS 
THAT MAY REQUIRE  

911 ACOG BOD ACTION 



 

 
 

SUBJECT:  

 

DATE:  

FROM: 

  

 

https://www.acogok.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/9-1-1-ACOG-FY-22-Audited-Financial-Statements.pdf
https://www.acogok.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/9-1-1-ACOG-FY-22-Audited-Financial-Statements.pdf
https://www.acogok.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/9-1-1-ACOG-FY-22-REQUIRED-COMMUNICATION-LETTER.pdf
https://www.acogok.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/9-1-1-ACOG-FY-22-REQUIRED-COMMUNICATION-LETTER.pdf


 

 
 

SUBJECT:  

 

DATE:  

FROM: 

 



 

 
 

911 ACOG Board 2022 ESRI Community Analyst Population Data 

ORGANIZATION 
Current 

Votes 

 
2021 ESRI C/A 

 
2022 ESRI C/A 

Weighted Voting 

FY 24 

 
Difference (+/-) 

ARCADIA 1 258 173 1 0 

BETHANY 9 20,020 21,216 9 0 

BLANCHARD 4 9,524 9,284 4 0 

CEDAR VALLEY 1 321 419 1 0 

CHOCTAW 5 12,459 12,479 5 0 

DEL CITY 9 21,972 22,299 9 0 

EDMOND* 33 93,808 96,391 34 +1 

EL RENO 8 17,932 17,658 8 0 

FOREST PARK 1 1,031 1,053 1 0 

GUTHRIE 5 10,458 10,627 5 0 

HARRAH 3 6,286 6,264 3 0 

JONES CITY 2 3,056 2,960 2 0 

LAKE ALUMA 1 93 86 1 0 

LEXINGTON 1 2,460 2,017 1 0 

LUTHER 1 1,555 1,538 1 0 

MERIDIAN 1 15 15 1 0 

MIDWEST CITY 24 57,644 59,861 24 0 

MOORE* 25 61,278 64,455 26 +1 

MUSTANG 9 20,274 20,493 9 0 

NEWCASTLE 5 10,702 11,691 5 0 

NICHOLS HILLS 2 3,750 4,028 2 0 

NICOMA PARK* 2 2,606 2,328 1 -1 

NOBLE 3 7,368 7,167 3 0 

NORMAN* 38 124,648 131,386 39 +1 

PIEDMONT* 3 7,445 7,829 4 +1 

SLAUGHTERVILLE 2 4,374 4,366 2 0 

SMITH VILLAGE 1 71 51 1 0 

SPENCER 2 4,125 3,964 2 0 

THE VILLAGE 4 9,464 9,964 4 0 

TUTTLE* 3 7,135 7,512 4 +1 

VALLEY BROOK 1 697 666 1 0 

WARR ACRES 5 10,539 11,640 5 0 

WOODLAWN PARK 1 160 158 1 0 

YUKON* 11 25,923 24,597 10 -1 

CANADIAN  COUNTY 3 7,126 6,949 3 0 

CLEVELAND  COUNTY 6 14,201 14,083 6 0 

LOGAN COUNTY* 14 32,912 36,275 15 +1 

OKLAHOMA  COUNTY 9 20,523 21,362 9 0 
 

Total Current 

Votes 

2021 Total 

Population 

2022 Total 

Population 
FY 2024 Weighted 

Votes 

Total 

Increase/Decrease 

258 634,213 655,304 262                             4 

 
* Denotes gain or loss in votes 

 



 

FROM: 

 


